
Dear Parents and Guardians, below are the dates for the sacraments of First
Holy Communion and Confirmation for 2023. We hope to be able to
administer them to your children at the Spring, soon after Easter.
Please be sure that forms are typed, as handwritten forms will not be
accepted. You may drop off the forms during regular office hours at the
church between now and September 28. Alternatively, you may drop them
off in the parish hall on the following date, where volunteers will be present
to collect them: 
You are advised to contact the parish as soon as possible if your child has
not been baptized or was baptized in another faith. If a child is to receive
Confirmation and has not received First Communion – again, we urge you to
contact the parish as soon as possible.

Thursday, September 29 from 3:30 - 6:00pm

For the most part, rehearsals will happen the day before @ 1 pm. St Mary of the
Angels will have their rehearsal on April 20 @ 1 pm.

Tuesday April 18 @ 7:00 pm - St. Gregory
Wednesday April 19 @ 7 pm - St. Veronica
Thursday April 20 @ 7:00 pm - Guardian Angels
Monday April 24 @ 7:00 pm - St. Mary of the Angels
Tuesday April 25 @ 7:00 pm - St. Michael the Archangel
Wednesday April 26 @ 7:00 pm - St. Emily + Public & Private
Thursday April 27 @ 7:00 pm - St. Agnes + St. Clare

Saturday April 15
10:00 am St. Gregory + St. Agnes
12 pm St. Michael the Archangel
2:30 pm Guardian Angels

Saturday April 22
10:00 am St. Emily
12:00 pm St. Mary of the Angels
2:30 pm  St. Veronica + St. Clare
5:00 pm Public & Private

First Communions

Confirmations

Confession dates on page 2



Monday March 20 - St. Gregory
4:00 - 6:00 p.m. Confessions Confirmation

Tuesday March 21 - St. Veronica
4:00 -6:00 p.m. Confessions Confirmation

Wednesday March 22 - Guardian Angels
4:000 - 6:00 p.m. Confessions Confirmation

Friday March 24 - St. Emily
4:00 - 6:00 p.m. Confessions Confirmation 

Monday March 27 - St. Mary of the Angels
4:00 - 6:00 p.m. Confessions Confirmation

Tuesday March 28 - St. Michael
4:00 - 6:00 p.m. Confessions Confirmation

Wednesday March 29 - St. Agnes + St. Clare
4:00 - 6:00 p.m. Confessions Confirmation

Confession dates for Grade 2 students will be discussed with the Schools. Public & Private
students can come by appointment or on Saturdays before the 5PM Mass in the month of March.CONFESSIONS


